13/12/2024, 08:30 Gmail - RE: Regarding product enquiry

M Gma" Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
RE: Regarding product enquiry

1 message

m.islam@noor-int.com <m.islam@noor-int.com> 13 December 2024 at 08:10

To: Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

Can you please share the invoice without bank charges, courier and insurance as we will use our own freight
forwarder and when transferring the amount the bank charges will be deducted as per the amount.

Regards,
Dr Maaz Ul lslam
Business Development Director

NOOR INTERNATIONAL

Promise of Quality & Service
(1SO 9001:2015 & GDPMD Certified)

Moor HDH..ISE, 28-D, Block 6, PECH Society, Karachi — 75400, PHONE:+92 {21) 3452 7001-3
PHOME:+92 (21) 2432 231 1-3, FAN+92 (21) 3452 7000

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, 12 December 2024 8:55 PM

To: m.islam@noor-int.com

Subject: Re: Regarding product enquiry

Good afternoon,
Please accept my apologies for the delay in my reply, it took longer than expected to obtain the carriage charge.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days for 8 x 4420826 VersaStream CO2 Sampling Line with Luer
Connector Long-term, box of 25 (totalling 200 pieces).

| have used the addresses as follows:
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